
DEFENDANT'S EXHIBITS: 

A-1 - Coroner'3 neport 

A-2 - Coroner'3 heport 

A-3 - ~oroner's Report 

A-4 - Coronerr3 neport 

A-5 - Coroner's Report 

B-1, B-2 - Pieces of Teeth 

C-1 to C-9, Incl., Autopsy Report 

D - i>hotograph 

E - Photograph 

F - ?hotograph 

G - Photograph 

H - Photograph 

I - Photograph (Same as State's Ex.20) 

J - Photograph ( 0 ame as wtate's Ex. 21) 

K - Photograph 

L - Photo graph 

M Photograph 

N - Photograph 

0 - Photograph 

P - Photograph 

Q - Photograph 

R - Photograph 

S - Photograph 

T - Billfold & Contents 
(bame as State's Ex. 27) 
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Defendant rs Exhibits: lcontinued) Iden'fd. Rec'd. 

u - Letter 3171 4798 

V-1 - Microscopic Report 3171 4770 

V-2 - Laboratory neport 3171 4770 

w - Newspaper ~lipping 3232 3236 

W-1 - Printed Material at ~ottom of 
Defendant's Exhibit W 3235 3236 

x - Rifle 3295 4885 

y - ?iece of Pipe 3295 4885 

z - Quirt 3296 4885 

AA - Tie Rod 3297 4885 

BB - Two Towels 3298 4885 

cc - Soap Dish 3299 4885 - DD - T-Shirt 3303 4885 

EE - Inside 1.::>tain 3341 4885 

FF - Auto Registration 3391 3392 

- GG - Card 3398 4885 

HH through RR, incl., - Photographs 3899 3905 Re . 
SS - Letter & Envelope 3904 

TT - Letter & .cinvelope 3904 

uu - Photograph (Same as State's Ex. 55) 4144 4885 

vv, WW, xx - Pieces of Wood 4321 4885 

yy - Piece of Wood 4321 4885 

zz - Envelope and Vial 4403 4404 

AAA - Photograph 4428 41+-33 

BBB - Photograph 4428 4433 
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Defendant's Exhibits• ('-'ontinued) Iden'fd. Rec'd. 

CCC - Photograph 4428 4887 

DDD - Photograph 4428 4572 

EEE - Photograph 4428 4887 

FFF - Photograph 4428 4559 

GGG - Photograph 4428 4887 

HHH - Photograph 4428 4887 

III - Photograph 4547 4549 

JJJ - Photograph 4585 4596 

KKK - Photograph (Same as State's .t:x.80) 4585 4885 

111 - Photograph (Same as State's .DX• 81) 4585 4885 

MMM - Photograph 4585 4594 

NNN - Photograph 4585 4594 

000 - Photograph (uame as State's F;x.79) 4585 4885 

PPP - Photograph (uame as State's Ex. 78) 4585 4885 

QQQ - Photograph ( 0 ame as t>tate's Ex.77) 4585 4885 

RRR - Photograph 4585 4594 

.sss - Photograph 4585 4594 

TTT - Photograph 4585 4594 

uuu - Photograph 4539 4592 

vvv - Photograph 4539 4592 

WWW - Photograph 4539 4592 

xxx - Photograph 4539 4592 

yyy - Photograph 4539 4592 

'- zzz - Photograph 4539 4592 
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Defendant's ixhibits: ('"'ontinued) 

AAAA - Photograph 

BBBB - Photograph 

CCCC - Slide 

DDDD - Slide 

EEEE - Slide 

FFFF- Slide 

GGGG to TTTT, incl., coroner's Receipts 
for Property 

UUUU - Record of coroner's Office 

Iden 1 fd. 
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4592 

4716 

4741 

4741 

4741 

4741 

4799 

4799 

VVVV-1 to VVVV-28 - Coroner's Record Cards4793 4799 

WWWW - Coroner's Record 

XXXX - Coroner's Record 

YYYY - Bay View Hospital Record 

ZZZZ - Black Bag 

1 -:- Black Bag 

2, 3, 4 & 5 - Parts of Trophies 

6 - Photograph 

7 - Photograph 

8 - Photograph 

9 - Photograph 

10 - photograph 

11 - Photograph 

12 - Photograph 

13 - Notice 

' 14 - Box Containing Money 

4794 

4795 

4796 

5051 

5144 

5164 
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5619 

6064 

6066 
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5093 

5145 

5168 
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5620 Re • 

5620 Re . 
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5620 Re • 

6065 Re . 

6066 
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Defendant's Exhibits: (Continued) Iden'fd. Rec'd. 

-15 - Pocket Secretary 6066 6067 

"16 - Red Box Contai~ing Money 6066 6067 

17 - Wrapping Paper 1.,ontaini.YJ.g Money 6068 6069 

18 - Sand 6290 6290 

19 - Paperwritings 6381 6382 Re . 
20 - Paper writings 6381 6382 Re . 
21 - Paper writings 6381 6382 Re . 
22 - Ohio Bell Telephone Company Card 6775 6776 

23 - Ohio Bell Telephone t,.,ompany Card 6775 6776 

24-A -E.'Ylvel ope 6787 6789 

24-B - Letter 6787 6789 

------


